James & Nicholson

JN1148 Men's Softshell Jacket

myrtle
heach

AAMES &
nicHOLsOnNn

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

front length from
shoulder:

length back from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

. dark-melange/black
. dark-melange/royal

5279
1/25

53,00 cm
68,00 cm

71,00 cm

66,00 cm

5609
1/25

56,00 cm
70,00 cm

73,00 cm

67,00 cm

. dark-melange/green
]
dark-melange/yellow

Softshell jacket in melange look

Pleasant, soft 2-ply softshell

Contrasting inside made of fleece

Full-length concealed front zip with chin protection

Stand-up collar

2 side pockets and 1 zipped breast pocket
JIN 1147: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff nu

Care instructions

mber

Outer fabric (280 g/m?): 100%

polyester
Bangladesh

62019300

E XA

5879
1/25

60,00 cm
72,00 cm

75,00 cm

69,00 cm

XL
6179
1/25

XL

64,00 cm
74,00 cm

77,00 cm

71,00 cm

XXL
6669
1/25

XXL

68,00 cm
76,00 cm

79,00 cm

72,50 cm

. dark-melange/red

3XL
6789
1/25

3XL

72,00 cm
78,00 cm

81,00 cm

74,00 cm
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